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Sunday Leaderboard

Overall Standings

Total
Player ToPar | R1 | R2 Urelkzl Purse
Gross Gross
64

1 Isaac MacNaughton -13 129 $1,000.00 Champion
2  Matt Vaughan -2 71 69 140 $500.00 Runner Up
3 Corey Helm -1 73 68 141 $0.00
4 Leon Carter +1 69 74 143 $0.00
5  Liam Parker +4 73 73 146 $0.00
6  Adam Morash +4 72 74 146 $0.00
7  Matt Cormier +4 71 75 146 $0.00
8 Tom Burge +4 73 73 146 $0.00
9  Chris Topshee +4 66 80 146 $0.00
10 Cody Harvey +5 76 71 147 $0.00
11 Paul Coulson +5 69 78 147 $0.00 Senior Champion
12  Kevin Hayden +5 75 72 147 $0.00
13 Mitchell Campbell +5 72 75 147 $0.00
14  Philippe Bannon +6 75 73 148 $0.00
15 Logan Forward +6 75 73 148 $0.00
16  Evan Bayers +7 74 75 149 $0.00
17  Bobby Dunphy +7 76 73 149 $0.00
18 Kieran Allain +7 76 73 149 $0.00
19  Chad Anderson +7 74 75 149 $0.00
20 David Canfield +7 72 77 149 $0.00
21  Craig Hollett +8 73 77 150 $0.00
22 Jeff VanWart +8 77 73 150 $0.00
23 Nathan Hogan +8 70 80 150 $0.00
24  Remi Larade +9 77 74 151 $0.00
25 Brandon Cuvelier +9 77 74 151 $0.00
26  Glenn Robinson +9 75 76 151 $0.00
27  Brian Hayden +9 74 77 151 $0.00
28 Robert Helmkay +9 71 80 151 $0.00
29  Zachary Gaudet +9 74 77 151 $0.00
30 Cole Hilchie +10 79 73 152 $0.00
31 Ryan MacPherson +10 78 74 152 $0.00
32 Luke Mills +10 72 80 152 $0.00
33 Jared Mclsaac +11 75 78 153 $0.00

34  Teran Newell +11 74 79 153 $0.00
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35 Derrick Forgeron +11 77 76 153 $0.00
36 Bobby Marriott +11 75 78 153 $0.00
37  Justin Martin +11 72 81 153 $0.00
38 John Bulley +12 77 77 154 $0.00
39 Andrew Kobayashi +12 78 76 154 $0.00
40 Matt Rogers +12 76 78 154 $0.00
41 Robert Jeffcock +12 74 80 154 $0.00
42  Jason Schelleman +12 74 80 154 $0.00
43  Andrew Praught +13 81 74 155 $0.00
44  Devin Pittman +13 79 76 165 $0.00
45  Austin Mcburnie +13 79 76 155 $0.00
46  Jamie Mclsaac +13 76 79 155 $0.00
47  Jason Thibodeau +13 80 75 155 $0.00
48  Elliott Mullen +13 72 83 155 $0.00
49 Jason MaclLean +14 79 77 156 $0.00
50  Tyler Stright +14 76 80 156 $0.00
51  Mike Cameron +15 77 80 157 $0.00
52  Derek D'Arcy +15 78 79 157 $0.00
53 Don Dorey +15 79 78 157 $0.00
54  Gavin Ives +15 77 80 157 $0.00
55  Denis McGuire +15 75 82 157 $0.00
56 Brian Gaetz +15 77 80 157 $0.00
57 David Parsons +16 78 80 158 $0.00
58 Brandon MacDonald +16 82 76 158 $0.00
59  Kevin MacNaughton +16 80 78 158 $0.00
60 Chris Rennie +16 78 80 158 $0.00
61  Daniel MacKenzie +16 77 81 158 $0.00
62 Josh Sibley +16 77 81 158 $0.00
63  Dylan Marriott +17 83 76 159 $0.00
64  Andrew Brewster +17 81 78 159 $0.00
65 Joshua MacNaughton +17 78 81 159 $0.00
66 Paul Clark +18 78 82 160 $0.00
67  Timothy Gregan +18 76 84 160 $0.00
68  Stephen Forest +18 81 79 160 $0.00
69 Daniel Page +18 77 83 160 $0.00
70  Ryan Butcher +18 75 85 160 $0.00
71 John Mills +19 82 79 161 $0.00
72  Nick Chestnut +19 77 84 161 $0.00
73  Cameron VanOirschot +20 81 81 162 $0.00

74  Barry Coleman +20 83 79 162 $0.00
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75  Troy White +20 79 83 162 $0.00
76 Dean Aza +20 80 82 162 $0.00
77  Barry Watson +21 83 80 163 $0.00
78 Dave Mitchell +21 82 81 163 $0.00
79 Dan Lambert +21 82 81 163 $0.00
80 Nicholas Penny +21 81 82 163 $0.00
81  Matt Bennett +22 85 79 164 $0.00
82  Derrick Andrews +22 81 83 164 $0.00
83 Jack Anderson +22 79 85 164 $0.00
84  Nathan Mullins +23 82 83 165 $0.00
85 Paul DeBelie +23 80 85 165 $0.00
86 Ken Ervanowitz +24 84 82 166 $0.00
87 Jack Cox +24 88 78 166 $0.00
88  Adam Hopper +24 86 80 166 $0.00
89  CiIiff Lowrey +24 84 82 166 $0.00
90  Chris Guildford +27 83 86 169 $0.00
91 Jeff Davidson +27 82 87 169 $0.00
92  Geoff Farrell +28 86 84 170 $0.00
93 Brent Jones +28 84 86 170 $0.00
94  Damien Dunn +29 84 87 171 $0.00
95 James Dickie +29 80 91 171 $0.00
96  Jim McNutt +31 88 85 173 $0.00
97  Anthony Charter +31 82 91 173 $0.00
98  Mitchell Henderson +31 81 92 173 $0.00
99 Tim MacEachern +31 84 89 173 $0.00
100 Lucas Gulliver +32 90 84 174 $0.00
101 Joey Schurman +32 87 87 174 $0.00
102 Jeff Stanley +32 90 84 174 $0.00
103 Brian Smart +32 86 88 174 $0.00
104 Jeff Thompson +32 85 89 174 $0.00
105 Robert A Teale +32 84 90 174 $0.00
106 Danny Maxwell +33 87 88 175 $0.00
107 Bruce Snell +33 86 89 175 $0.00
108 Nick Carver +34 89 87 176 $0.00
109 Luke Davis +35 95 82 177 $0.00
110 Tim Hollett +35 88 89 177 $0.00
111 Paul Gillis +35 89 88 177 $0.00
112 Roger LeFrense +35 87 90 177 $0.00
113 Ken Swan +36 89 89 178 $0.00

114 Dennis McCarthy +36 82 96 178 $0.00
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115 Sandy Yuill +36 86 92 178 $0.00
116  Jeff Carr +37 89 90 179 $0.00
117  Ralph Bastarache +37 87 92 179 $0.00
118 Malcolm MacPherson +39 89 92 181 $0.00
119  Sandy Jesty +39 88 93 181 $0.00
120 Jack Lambert +42 94 90 184 $0.00
121 Clayton Corah +45 92 95 187 $0.00
122 Kyle Mackenzie +46 95 93 188 $0.00
123 Manoj Vohra +47 98 91 189 $0.00
124 Leon Paul +48 92 98 190 $0.00
125 Brad Billard +48 94 96 190 $0.00
126 Wade Keller +48 98 92 190 $0.00
127 Michael Hutton +49 92 99 191 $0.00
128 Jim Forbes +54 99 97 196 $0.00
129 Doug Graham +54 91 105 196 $0.00
130 Michael Penny +54 78 78 196 $0.00
131 Jake Leyte +55 101 = 96 197 $0.00
132 Tom Walsh +62 103 101 204 $0.00
133 Brett Farrell +63 109 96 205 $0.00
134  Murray Mackay +67 102 107 209 $0.00
135 Greg Demchuk +68 106 104 210 $0.00
136 Steve Johnson +73 109 106 215 $0.00
137 Steve Mazur +77 113 106 219 $0.00
138 Ivan Verge +89 118 113 231 $0.00
139 James (Jim) Flemming +98 112 128 240 $0.00
140 Gary Elliott +109 122 129 251 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $1,500.00



r

Michelob Ultra Men's Invitational
Sunday Leaderboard

TRURO GOLF CLUB

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Overall Senior Standings - Senior Standings
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Paul Coulson
David Canfield
Jeff VanWart
Brian Hayden
Derrick Forgeron
Derek D'Arcy
Don Dorey

Denis McGuire
Kevin MacNaughton
Paul Clark
Stephen Forest
John Mills

Barry Coleman
Troy White

Dean Aza

Barry Watson
Dave Mitchell
Nathan Mullins
Paul DeBelie
Ken Ervanowitz
Cliff Lowrey
Brent Jones
Damien Dunn
James Dickie
Jim McNutt

Tim MacEachern
Jeff Stanley
Robert A Teale
Roger LeFrense
Dennis McCarthy
Sandy VYuill
Ralph Bastarache
Malcolm MacPherson
Clayton Corah

Total
To Par
Gross

+7

+8

+9
+11
+15
+15
+15
+16
+18
+18
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+23
+23
+24
+24
+28
+29
+29
+31
+31
+32
+32
+35
+36
+36
+37
+39
+45

72
77
74
77
78
79
75
80
78
81
82
83
79
80
83
82
82
80
84
84
84
84
80
88
84
90
84
87
82
86
87
89
92

77
73
77
76
79
78
82
78
82
79
79
79
83
82
80
81
83
85
82
82
86
87
91
85
89
84
90
90
96
92
92
92
95

147
149
150
151
153
157
157
157
158
160
160
161
162
162
162
163
163
165
165
166
166
170
171
171
173
173
174
174
177
178
178
179
181
187

$450.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Mitoelot
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Senior Champion
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

1903

Sunday Leaderboard
Wade Keller +48 98 92
Michael Hutton +49 92 99
Jim Forbes +54 99 97
Doug Graham +54 91 105
Jake Leyte +55 101 96
Tom Walsh +62 103 101
Murray Mackay +67 102 107
Greg Demchuk +68 106 104
Steve Johnson +73 109 106
Steve Mazur +77 113 106
Ivan Verge +89 118 113
James (Jim) Flemming +98 112 128

Michelob Ultra Men's Invitational

190
191
196
196
197
204
209
210
215
219
231
240

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Mitoelot

MEN'S INVITATIONAL

Total Purse Allocated: $450.00
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Divisions 1 - 3 Results - Divisions 1 - 3 Gross Scoring

Division 1 Flight

Total
Player To Par
Gross
+1
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27
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF

Leon Carter

Matt Cormier
Tom Burge

Chris Topshee
Cody Harvey
Kevin Hayden
Mitchell Campbell
Philippe Bannon
Logan Forward
Bobby Dunphy
Kieran Allain
Craig Hollett

Jeff VanWart
Nathan Hogan
Brandon Cuvelier
Glenn Robinson
Zachary Gaudet
Cole Hilchie
Teran Newell
Bobby Marriott
Matt Rogers
Jason Thibodeau
Gavin lves
Timothy Gregan
John Mills

Cameron VanOirschot

Barry Coleman

Isaac MacNaughton

Paul Coulson
Matt Vaughan

+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+11
+11
+12
+13
+15
+18
+19
+20
+20

69 74

71
73
66
76
75
72
75
75
76
76
73
77
70
77
75
74
79
74
75
76
80
77
76
82
81
83
64
69
71

75
73
80
71
72
75
73
73
73
73
77
73
80
74
76
77
73
79
78
78
75
80
84
79
81
79

Mitoelot
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Purse
Gross

143
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
149
149
150
150
150
151
151
151
152
153
153
154
155
157
160
161
162
162

O DNF

O DNF

O DNF

$400.00
$375.00
$350.00
$325.00
$300.00
$275.00
$250.00
$225.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Division 2 Flight
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- ] Total
Player To Par
Gross
-1

1 Corey Helm

2 Liam Parker

3 Adam Morash

4 Chad Anderson

5 David Canfield

6 Remi Larade

7 Brian Hayden

8 Robert Helmkay

9 Ryan MacPherson
10 Luke Mills

11 Derrick Forgeron
12 Justin Martin

13 John Bulley

14 Andrew Kobayashi
15 Robert Jeffcock
16 Andrew Praught
17 Devin Pittman

18 Austin Mcburnie
19 Elliott Mullen

20 Michael Penny

21 Tyler Stright

22 Don Dorey

23 Brian Gaetz

24 David Parsons

25 Brandon MacDonald
26 Daniel MacKenzie
27 Dylan Marriott

28 Joshua MacNaughton
29 Stephen Forest
30 Daniel Page

31 Ryan Butcher

32 Dave Mitchell

33 Nicholas Penny
34 Jack Anderson

35 Joey Schurman
36 Tim Hollett

+4
+4
+7
+7
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+21
+21
+22
+32
+35

Mitoelot
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Purse
Gross

73 68

73
72
74
72
77
74
71
78
72
77
72
77
78
74
81
79
79
72
78
76
79
77
78
82
77
83
78
81
77
75
82
81
79
87
88

73
74
75
77
74
77
80
74
80
76
81
77
76
80
74
76
76
83
78
80
78
80
80
76
81
76
81
79
83
85
81
82
85
87
89

141
146
146
149
149
151
151
151
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
156
157
157
158
158
158
159
159
160
160
160
163
163
164
174
177

$400.00
$375.00
$350.00
$325.00
$300.00
$275.00
$250.00
$225.00
$200.00
$175.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Division 3 Flight
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Gross Gross
1 Evan Bayers +7 74 75 149 $400.00
2 Jared Mclsaac +11 75 78 153 $375.00
3 Jason Schelleman +12 74 80 154 $350.00
4 Jamie Mclsaac +13 76 79 155 $325.00
5 Mike Cameron +15 77 80 157 $300.00
6 Derek D'Arcy +15 78 79 157 $275.00
7 Denis McGuire +15 75 82 157 $250.00
8 Chris Rennie +16 78 80 158 $0.00
9 Josh Sibley +16 77 81 158 $0.00
10 Andrew Brewster +17 81 78 159 $0.00
11 Nick Chestnut +19 77 84 161 $0.00
12 Troy White +20 79 83 162 $0.00
13 Barry Watson +21 83 80 163 $0.00
14 Matt Bennett +22 85 79 164 $0.00
15 Derrick Andrews +22 81 83 164 $0.00
16 Paul DeBelie +23 80 85 165 $0.00
17 Ken Ervanowitz +24 84 82 166 $0.00
18 Jack Cox +24 88 78 166 $0.00
19 Adam Hopper +24 86 80 166 $0.00
20 Brian Smart +32 86 88 174 $0.00
21 Robert A Teale +32 84 90 174 $0.00
22 Luke Davis +35 95 82 177 $0.00
23 Ken Swan +36 89 89 178 $0.00
24 Dennis McCarthy +36 82 96 178 $0.00
25 Clayton Corah +45 92 95 187 $0.00
26 Leon Paul +48 92 98 190 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $7,650.00
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Gross Divisions 4 & 5 Results - Divisions 4 & 5 Gross/Net Scoring

Division 4 Flight

Total T
otal
Player To Par Purse
Gross Gross

Jason MacLean +14 156 $375.00
-- Kevin MacNaughton +16 80 78 158
2 Paul Clark +18 78 82 160 $325.00
3 Dean Aza +20 80 82 162 $275.00
-- Dan Lambert +21 82 81 163
4 Nathan Mullins +23 82 83 165
- Cliff Lowrey +24 84 82 166
5 Chris Guildford +27 83 86 169
-- Jeff Davidson +27 82 87 169
-- Geoff Farrell +28 86 84 170
6 Brent Jones +28 84 86 170
7 Damien Dunn +29 84 87 171
-- Jim McNutt +31 88 85 173
-- Anthony Charter +31 82 91 173
8 Mitchell Henderson +31 81 92 173
-- Tim MacEachern +31 84 89 173
9 Danny Maxwell +33 87 88 175
10 Bruce Snell +33 86 89 175
-- Roger LeFrense +35 87 90 177
11 Jeff Carr +37 89 90 179
-- Malcolm MacPherson +39 89 92 181
-- Kyle Mackenzie +46 95 93 188
12 Michael Hutton +49 92 99 191

Division 5 Flight

Total T
otal
Player To Par
Gross Gross

James Dickie +29 171 $375.00
2 Lucas Gulliver +32 90 84 174 $325.00
-- Jeff Stanley +32 90 84 174
- Jeff Thompson +32 85 89 174

3 Nick Carver +34 89 87 176 $275.00



rv

TRURO GOLF CLUB

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Michelob Ultra Men's Invitational

Paul Gillis
Sandy VYuill

Ralph Bastarache

Sandy Jesty
Jack Lambert
Manoj Vohra
Brad Billard
Wade Keller
Jim Forbes
Doug Graham
Jake Leyte
Tom Walsh
Brett Farrell
Murray Mackay
Greg Demchuk
Steve Johnson
Steve Mazur
Ivan Verge

James (Jim) Flemming

Gary Elliott

Sunday Leaderboard

+35
+36
+37
+39
+42
+47
+48
+48
+54
+54
+55
+62
+63
+67
+68
+73
+77
+89
+98
+109

89
86
87
88
94
98
94
98
99
91
101
103
109
102
106
109
113
118
112
122

88
92
92
93
90
91
96
92
97
105
96
101
96
107
104
106
106
113
128
129

177
178
179
181
184
189
190
190
196
196
197
204
205
209
210
215
219
231
240
251

Mitoelot

MEN'S INVITATIONAL

Total Purse Allocated: $1,950.00
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Net Divisions 4 & 5 Results - Divisions 4 & 5 Gross/Net Scoring

Division 4 Flight

Total
Player To Par R2 foi Purse
Net Net

Jason MaclLean -4 138
1 Kevin MacNaughton E 72 70 142 $375.00
2 Cliff Lowrey +2 73 71 144 $325.00
-- Dean Aza +2 71 73 144
3 Dan Lambert +3 73 72 145 $275.00
-- Nathan Mullins +5 73 74 147
4 Geoff Farrell +6 75 73 148
-- Chris Guildford +7 73 76 149
5 Jeff Davidson +7 72 77 149
- Paul Clark +8 73 77 150
6 Jim McNutt +9 77 74 151
7 Anthony Charter +9 71 80 151
-- Damien Dunn +9 74 77 151
-- Mitchell Henderson +9 70 81 151
8 Tim MacEachern +9 73 78 151
- Brent Jones +10 75 77 152
-- Danny Maxwell +11 76 77 153
9 Malcolm MacPherson +15 77 80 157
10 Roger LeFrense +15 77 80 157
- Bruce Snell +15 77 80 157
- Jeff Carr +17 79 80 159
11 Kyle Mackenzie +22 83 81 164
-- Michael Hutton +27 81 88 169

Division 5 Flight

Total Total
ToP
“ Player ?\letar .

Jeff Stanley E 142 $375.00
- James Dickie +3 67 78 145
-- Lucas Gulliver +4 76 70 146
2 Jeff Thompson +6 72 76 148 $325.00

3 Paul Gillis +7 75 74 149 $275.00
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Ralph Bastarache

Nick Carver
Sandy VYuill
Sandy Jesty
Jake Leyte
Doug Graham
Jack Lambert
Manoj Vohra
Jim Forbes
Brad Billard
Wade Keller
Murray Mackay
Greg Demchuk
Steve Johnson
Brett Farrell
Tom Walsh
Steve Mazur
Ivan Verge
Gary Elliott

James (Jim) Flemming

Sunday Leaderboard

+9
+10
+10
+13
+15
+16
+18
+19
+20
+20
+22
+23
+26
+27
+27
+28
+31
+31
+47
+48

73
77
73
75
81
72
82
84
82
80
85
80
85
86
91
86
90
89
91
87

78
75
79
80
76
86
78
77
80
82
79
85
83
83
78
84
83
84
98
103

151
152
152
155
157
158
160
161
162
162
164
165
168
169
169
170
173
173
189
190

Mitoelot

MEN'S INVITATIONAL

Total Purse Allocated: $1,950.00
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Sunday Leaderboard

Sunday Divisional Standings (Div 1, 2, 3) - Divisions 1 - 3 Gross Scoring

Division 1 Flight

To Par Total

1 Cody Harvey E 71
2 Kevin Hayden +1 72
3 Cole Hilchie +2 73
4 Philippe Bannon +2 73
5 Bobby Dunphy +2 73
6 Kieran Allain +2 73
7 Logan Forward +2 73
8 Jeff VanWart +2 73
9 Tom Burge +2 73
10 Leon Carter +3 74
11 Brandon Cuvelier +3 74
12 Matt Cormier +4 75
13 Mitchell Campbell +4 75
14 Jason Thibodeau +4 75
15 Glenn Robinson +5 76
16 Craig Hollett +6 77
17 Zachary Gaudet +6 77
18 Matt Rogers +7 78
19 Bobby Marriott +7 78
20 John Mills +8 79
21 Teran Newell +8 79
22 Barry Coleman +8 79
23 Nathan Hogan +9 80
24 Gavin Ives +9 80
25 Chris Topshee +9 80
26 Cameron VanOirschot +10 81
27 Timothy Gregan +13 84

Division 2 Flight

To Par Total
“
1 Corey Helm -3 68
2 Liam Parker +2 73
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3 Andrew Praught +3 74
4 Ryan MacPherson +3 74
5 Remi Larade +3 74
6 Adam Morash +3 74
7 Chad Anderson +4 75
8 Devin Pittman +5 76
9 Austin Mcburnie +5 76
10 Andrew Kobayashi +5 76
11 Dylan Marriott +5 76
12 Brandon MacDonald +5 76
13 Derrick Forgeron +5 76
14 John Bulley +6 77
15 Brian Hayden +6 77
16 David Canfield +6 77
17 Michael Penny +7 78
18 Don Dorey +7 78
19 Stephen Forest +8 79
20 Luke Mills +9 80
21 David Parsons +9 80
22 Robert Helmkay +9 80
23 Robert Jeffcock +9 80
24 Brian Gaetz +9 80
25 Tyler Stright +9 80
26 Dave Mitchell +10 81
27 Joshua MacNaughton +10 81
28 Daniel MacKenzie +10 81
29 Justin Martin +10 81
30 Nicholas Penny +11 82
31 Daniel Page +12 83
32 Elliott Mullen +12 83
33 Ryan Butcher +14 85
34 Jack Anderson +14 85
35 Joey Schurman +16 87
36 Tim Hollett +18 89

Division 3 Flight

To Par Total

1 Evan Bayers +4 75
2 Jared Mclsaac +7 78
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Michelob Ultra Men's Invitational

Jack Cox
Andrew Brewster
Derek D'Arcy
Matt Bennett
Jamie Mclsaac
Barry Watson
Mike Cameron
Chris Rennie
Adam Hopper
Jason Schelleman
Josh Sibley

Ken Ervanowitz
Luke Davis
Denis McGuire
Troy White
Derrick Andrews
Nick Chestnut
Paul DeBelie
Brian Smart

Ken Swan
Robert A Teale
Clayton Corah
Dennis McCarthy
Leon Paul

Sunday Leaderboard

+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+14
+17
+18
+19
+24
+25
+27

CMHitoelob
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78
78
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
81
82
82
82
83
83
84
85
88
89
90
95
96
98
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Sunday Leaderboard

Gross Sunday Divisional Standings (Div 4 & 5) - Divisions 4 & 5 Gross/Net Scoring

Division 4 Flight

To Par Total

1 Jason MaclLean +6 77
-- Kevin MacNaughton +7 78
2 Dan Lambert +10 81
3 Paul Clark +11 82
= Cliff Lowrey +11 82
4 Dean Aza +11 82
5 Nathan Mullins +12 83
- Geoff Farrell +13 84
-- Jim McNutt +14 85
- Chris Guildford +15 86
6 Brent Jones +15 86
-- Damien Dunn +16 87
7 Jeff Davidson +16 87
-- Danny Maxwell +17 88
8 Tim MacEachern +18 89
9 Bruce Snell +18 89
-- Jeff Carr +19 90
10 Roger LeFrense +19 90
-- Anthony Charter +20 91
11 Mitchell Henderson +21 92
-- Malcolm MacPherson +21 92
-- Kyle Mackenzie +22 93
12 Michael Hutton +28 99

Division 5 Flight

To Par Total

Lucas Gulliver

- Jeff Stanley +13 84
2 Nick Carver +16 87
- Paul Gillis +17 88
3 Jeff Thompson +18 89

4 Jack Lambert +19 90
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Manoj Vohra
James Dickie
Ralph Bastarache
Sandy Yuill

Wade Keller
Sandy Jesty

Jake Leyte

Brad Billard

Brett Farrell

Jim Forbes

Tom Walsh

Greg Demchuk
Doug Graham
Steve Mazur
Steve Johnson
Murray Mackay
Ivan Verge
James (Jim) Flemming
Gary Elliott

Sunday Leaderboard

+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+25
+25
+25
+26
+30
+33
+34
+35
+35
+36
+42
+57
+58

CMHitoelob

MEN'S INVITATIONAL

91
91
92
92
92
93
96
96
96
97
101
104
105
106
106
107
113
128
129
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Net Sunday Divisional Standings (Div 4 & 5) - Divisions 4 & 5 Gross/Net Scoring

Division 4 Flight

I S - -

-- Jason MaclLean -3 68
1 Kevin MacNaughton -1 70
2 Cliff Lowrey E 71
-- Dan Lambert +1 72
3 Geoff Farrell +2 73
-- Dean Aza +2 73
4 Jim McNutt +3 74
-- Nathan Mullins +3 74
5 Chris Guildford +5 76
- Paul Clark +6 77
6 Damien Dunn +6 77
-- Brent Jones +6 77
7 Danny Maxwell +6 77
- Jeff Davidson +6 77
-- Tim MacEachern +7 78
8 Anthony Charter +9 80
9 Jeff Carr +9 80
10 Malcolm MacPherson +9 80
-- Roger LeFrense +9 80
-- Bruce Snell +9 80
-- Mitchell Henderson +10 81
11 Kyle Mackenzie +10 81
-- Michael Hutton +17 88

Division 5 Flight

I -
1 -3 68

Jeff Stanley
- Lucas Gulliver 1 70
2 Paul Gillis +3 74
= Nick Carver +4 75
- Jeff Thompson +5 76

3 Jake Leyte +5 76
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Michelob Ultra Men's Invitational

Manoj Vohra
Jack Lambert
Ralph Bastarache
Brett Farrell
James Dickie
Sandy VYuill
Wade Keller
Jim Forbes
Sandy Jesty
Brad Billard
Steve Mazur
Greg Demchuk
Steve Johnson
Tom Walsh
Ivan Verge
Murray Mackay
Doug Graham
Gary Elliott

James (Jim) Flemming

Sunday Leaderboard

+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+15
+27
+32

CMHitoelob

MEN'S INVITATIONAL

77
78
78
78
78
79
79
80
80
82
83
83
83
84
84
85
86
98
103



r

TRURO GOLF CLUB

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Michelob Ultra Men's Invitational

Sunday Leaderboard

Sunday Senior Standings - Senior Standings

To Par Total

23333 rdnidoeNoanen -
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Jeff VanWart
Derrick Forgeron
Brian Hayden
David Canfield
Paul Coulson
Don Dorey
Kevin MacNaughton
John Mills

Derek D'Arcy
Stephen Forest
Barry Coleman
Barry Watson
Dave Mitchell
Paul Clark

Ken Ervanowitz
Cliff Lowrey
Denis McGuire
Dean Aza
Nathan Mullins
Troy White

Jeff Stanley

Jim McNutt

Paul DeBelie
Brent Jones
Damien Dunn
Tim MacEachern
Roger LeFrense
Robert A Teale
James Dickie

Malcolm MacPherson

Ralph Bastarache
Sandy VYuill

Wade Keller
Clayton Corah

+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+15
+16
+18
+19
+19
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+24

Mitoelot

MEN'S INVITATIONAL

76
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
81
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
84
85
85
86
87
89
90
90
91
92
92
92
92
95
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Michelob Ultra Men's Invitational

Dennis McCarthy
Jake Leyte

Jim Forbes
Michael Hutton
Tom Walsh

Greg Demchuk
Doug Graham
Steve Mazur
Steve Johnson
Murray Mackay
Ivan Verge
James (Jim) Flemming

Sunday Leaderboard

+25
+25
+26
+28
+30
+33
+34
+35
+35
+36
+42
+57

Mectoetob

MEN'S INVITATIONAL

96
96
97
99
101
104
105
106
106
107
113
128
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Sunday Leaderboard

Rangs (Day 2) - Div 1 & 2 - Rangs - Divisions 1 & 2

N N

Matt Vaughan 1 Birdie on 7
Matt Cormier 1 Birdie on 2
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Rangs (Day 2) - Div 3 & 4 - Rangs - Division 3 & 4

N N R

Cliff Lowrey 1 Birdie on 8

Dan Lambert 1 Birdie on 14

Jason MaclLean 1 Birdie on 10

Derek D'Arcy 1 Birdie on 13

Josh Sibley 1 Birdie on 7
1

Mike Cameron Birdie on 11
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MEN'S INVITATIONAL
M- Sunday Leaderboard
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Rangs (Day 2) - Div 5 - Rangs - Division 5

Jeff Stanley 2 Paron 7, Par on 17

Manoj Vohra 1 Birdie on 13
Jack Lambert 1 Par on 16

Paul Gillis 1 Birdie on 4
Sandy Jesty 1 Birdie on 14



